Crnucbiuy HA MOATPYNUTE CHEMUATHOCT ,,KuHezurepanusa*

1 KYPC - 22/1 rp

S. JlodnHOB
M.AmnacracoBa
H.ﬁopﬂaHOB
M.Macnaposa
J.I'eoprues
M.bopucosa
H. Kpscrena
C.TomeBa

I .SInueB

©OoNo Ok wbdE

10.I".Kupsikos
11.E.KapaaxmenoB
12.B.KapabamxakoB

1 KYPC - 22/2 rp

I'.banes
I"'KpbcreBa
P.I'eopruena
E.Ilonena
A.Bacunesn

K. Ckynmuny

C. CtonuoBcka
N. Iumutpuanuc

© oo N OAEWNRE

. I1.Crounnon
10.A. Tapenumuc
11.M1.XuHOBCKH
12.A. J1oGpeB

35882
35886
35890
35894
35898
35902
35903
35910
35914
35930
35934
35948

35922
35918
35926
35936
35950
35974
35978
35982
35986
35990
35996
36002

1 KYPC - 23/1 rp.

1. N.l'ouesa 35883
2. B.IllpeTanoB 35887
3. K.KocroBa 35891
4. H.Kpymikopa 35895
5. K.Ilerpos 35899
6. M.Hurtos 35904
7. J.Jxanan 35907
8. M.Boiinos 35911
9. M.HMBaHoBa 35915
10./1.Banyos 35919
11.C.Kocragunosa 35923
12.J1.CtanoeB 35927
1 KYPC - 23/2 rp.
1. C.I'eopruea 35931
2. C.KuBkoBa 35940
3. X.lBaHoB 35944
4. N.lleHos 35945
5. A.Annpeena 35951
6. C.TomoB 35975
7. K.Capadosa 35979
8. JI.LKomes 35984
9. C.HuxkoioBa 35987
10.Bb.ITomues 35991
11.A.IlonueB 35992
12.A.EneB 35999

13.B.MeukapoBa 36003



Crnucbiuy HA MOATPYNUTE CHEMUATHOCT ,,KuHezurepanusa*

1 KYPC - 24/ 1 rp. 1 KYPC - 25/ 1 rp.
1. C.BakiuHoB 35885 1. I''I'apabensn 35884
2. M.Aurenosa 35888 2. W.BanoB 35889
3. E.Kupumnon 35892 3. M.ManueBa 35893
4, C.KpbcTeBa 35896 4. K.Koes 35897
5. B./lumoBa 35900 5. N.I'aimmHOBA 35901
6. A.llBanoB 35908 6. E.Ilenunos 35906
7. H.Panes 35912 7. J1.CtankoB 35909
8. H.KapamxkoBa 35916 8. M.Muxaiiiiosa 35913
9. B.Tomoposn 35924 9. U.lBanoB 35917
10.K.YonaxoB 35932 10.JI.ITanatioToBa 35921
11.H.lparanos 35946 11.H.CranueBa 35929
12.]1. KocraguHOoBa 35928 12.C.PrxnaBruKa 35933
13.A.CBerociiaBoB 35947 13.1.KupsixkoBa 35920
1 KYPC - 24/ 2 1p. LKYPC-25/2rp.

1. C.I'yreBa 35905 ; i/.[CnaneB ggggg
2. M.VBaHoBa 35943 - M. Jivnrposa

3. J.Mnuesa 35941
3. T.Tomopos 35972 4 35049
4. A. Anekcanapuc 35976 - A ymicos

5. K.Kapcmuepuamc 35973
5. JI.Jlam6oBa 35980 N

6. C.Mopnanosa 35977
6. C.Trodexkunsu 35985 7 M 35081
7. M.Mscresa 35988 : i' 3apT“H°B S8
8. M.UBanos 35993 + Ah JacHe

9. A.CtunussHuauc 35989
9. B.Croiiues 35994 10T Y 35095
10.d.Atanacos 36000 > CepKe3°Ba “e007
11.X. Xpucronymy 36004 A Cregarosa

12.T.AcenoBa 36001
12.H.Anocromnomnarnmna 36005

13.X.Ckenry 36006

13. 1. Xar3uedcratuny 36007



Crnucbiuy HA MOATPYNUTE CHEMUATHOCT ,,KuHezurepanusa*

2 KYPC - 22/1 rp.

M.HuxonoBa
J.CrynenuoBa
C.MunenoBa
M.YomoBa
K.1BanoB
J.I'bpkoB
T.Cypos
B.UankbHOB

© o N bk wbdE

. N.Benunosn
10.M. ﬁoaKHMHny
11.M.Vumxuny
12.B. I'uka

13.A. I'aranuc

2 KYPC - 22/2 rp.

T.Tomoposa
I1.XamxueBa
A.IleTkoBa
N.Hemurenuena
b. Munenosn
J1.Aan0HOB
C.ABpamoB
K.IIponanosa
. Il.MamxapoBa
10.I".CtanuHoB
11. A.1Tspros

©o N wdE

35773
35774
35775
35784
35796
35802
35804
35812
35814
35854
35866
35867
35872

35787
35788
35789
35791
35819
35822
35836
35840
35848
35863
35858

2 KYPC - 23/1 rp.

A.PaneBa
E.I'eme00Ba
M.HHoBa
N.J1ateB
J.I'emp00B
P.TaxuneB
C.lIBeTKOB
B.ITpoxonues
. J.LIBaHoBa
10.T. I'puropos
11.M. JlexoBa
12.K. KocTagnaocku

© oo N wWDE

2 KYPC - 23/2 rp.

E.Mapunkosa
J. AumutpoBa
M. Ixammain
K.Bonennuapos
J1.Tenen
X.Ilenuen
B.CtounukoBa
M.Koinesa

. A SIHakueB
10.41. JIazapeBuu
11.M.J1o6peBa

©oo NN RE

35767
35768
35798
35801
35806
35809
35817
35859
35786
35871
35877
35878

35780
35792
35820
35823
35826
35841
35846
35851
35862
35873
35881



Crnucbiuy HA MOATPYNUTE CHEMUATHOCT ,,KuHezurepanusa*

2 KYPC - 24/1 rp.

N.Kynnescka
M.CnaBueBa
P.Baxansn
M.MapunHoB
B.IlecBa
M.Macuesa
A.31paBKOB
M.bupann

. I'"MnueBa

10 M.Manonosa

©OoNoo Ok~ WNRE

2 KYPC - 24/2 rp.

E.Konesa
M.boHeB
C.Mareiina
H.I'maBueB
C.Macnes
B.Macnapos
A.Anbaamx
J.KoctoB

. C.Hapine

10 C.ManeHoBa
11.M. Credanakuc
12.T. Xapanabuny

©oN O~ wdDE

35764
35783
35824
35831
35835
35838
35842
35847
35852
35880

35790
35793
35797
35805
35807
35808
35811
35860
35864
35856
35868
35869

2 KYPC - 25/1 rp.

A.I'opaHoBa
M.ﬁopﬂaHOBa
E.ApbTiabKOBa
C.Kocragunosa
P.Hukonaes
J.JoMutpos
I1.JluakoB
H.KameHnosn

© oo NoO R WDNE

. C.TabakoBa
10 W. ITanyes

2 KYPC - 25/2 rp.

M. dununona
I".'TaBnueBa
H.IletkoB
[I.KapaxkamieBa
A.TameB
C.HeiikoB
C.boGeB
A.bypos

©ooNoakwdE

. B.BecenunoB
10.B.Aanrenos
11.C.liBaHoOBa
12.P.JIackoBa
13.C. 3abyHoBa

35770
35777
35778
35779
35825
35830
35832
35844
35850
35876

35781
35794
35795
35800
35803
35810
35813
35816
35821
35857
35861
35865
35879



